
                             

                           

                             

                               

 

          

 

 

                                         

   

                                    

                                       

                                        

                          

 

   

                                       

      

   

                                       

 

   

                                       

 

   

                                       

 

   

                                      

                                        

      

 

 

 

 

 

                         

                     

         

Abstract Return 
Confederate Forces 

Department of the Gulf 
20 February 1864 

Commanding Officer: Major General D.H.Maury
 

Staff 
Cantey's Brigade 

Brigade Staff 
Infantry 
Cavalry 
Shoup's Brigade Artillery 

(14/0) 

(6/0) 
(160/2,305) 
(16/154) 
(120/1,296) 

Baldwin's Brigade 
Infantry (1l4/1,323) 

Mackall's Brigade 
Infantry (56/503) 

Quarle's Brigade 
Infantry (150/1,137) 

McNair's Brigade 
Infantry (104/806) 

Higgins' Brigade 
Artillery 
Cavalry 

(54/887) 
(6/206) 
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