## Abstract Return Confederate Forces Department of the Gulf 20 February 1864

Commanding Officer: Major General D.H.Maury

Staff Cantaula Brigada	(14/0)
Cantey's Brigade Brigade Staff Infantry Cavalry Shoup's Brigade Artillery	(6/0) (160/2,305) (16/154) (120/1,296)
Baldwin's Brigade Infantry	(114/1,323)
Mackall's Brigade Infantry	(56/503)
Quarle's Brigade Infantry	(150/1,137)
McNair's Brigade Infantry	(104/806)
Higgins' Brigade Artillery Cavalry	(54/887) (6/206)

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession, A Compilation of Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882